V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 9592N REAR MUDGUARD

i

1Person

DESCRIPTION

Rear mudguard 1 9592J)/CM3

Iron 1 SOPORT96-1-0096

M6x15 DIN1001 screw (NEGRO) 3 TORNI-17380-403

M6x20 DIN1001 screw (NEGRO) 3 TORNI-17380-404

5 M6 DIN125/A washer (NEGRO) 1 ARANDEPD125-054

Silentblock spacer 5 CASQUI----- 0046

Silentblock rubber 5 SILENBGONE--064

8 M6 DIN1001 plastic cap 5 TAPON-------- 86

M6 caged nut 1 TUERCAJFM6--319

{

O
=N




V =g 7/ 7

MHi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

| DISASSEMBLY \/\/
Original part
[— —_

DISASSEMBLY

I
) COF e

'

ASSEMBLY



V o 7/
Hi-Tech Partsg

- MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS -

5

ASSEMBLY \ \x T
AN

Rely on premium motorcycle frames & body by Puig if you're looking for quality and efficiency.



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/frame-body.html

